

OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR
JHARKHAND INDUSTRIAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
5TH FLOOR RIADA BHAWAN, NAMKUM INDUSTRIAL AREA, LOWADIH, RANCHI



Letter No 110.....

Date 27-2-18.....

Corrigendum

In reference to PR Number 178972 Dated 14.02.2018 following corrections is being made in the bid document (NIT Vide No. - NIT No: JIADA/01/2017-18):

1. In the table mentioned as Fact Sheet in the NIT the 4th point i.e. Date of Pre Bid Meeting should be read as 05.03.2018 at 12 Noon in place of 01.03.2018 at 12 Noon.
2. In the Fact Sheet table the 5th point i.e. date of Response to queries should be read as 06.03.2018 in place of 02.03.2018.
3. In the Fact Sheet table the 6th point i.e. Proposal Due date should be read as 12.03.2018 in place of 08.03.2018.
4. In the Fact Sheet table the 7th Point i.e. Technical Proposal Opening Date should be read as 13.03.2018 at 1 PM in place of 09.03.2018 at 1 PM.
5. In the Fact Sheet table the 7th Point i.e. Technical Presentation Date should be read as 13.03.2018 at 3 PM in place of 09.03.2018 at 3 PM.

Secretary


JIADA, Ranchi